
Summerville Union High School

Soulsbyville Route
2023-2024

#2 Bus in Line

(All Times Approximate +/- 5 min)

Morning Stop Time/Location
6:52 Leave the High School
6:56 Oak Street
6:57 Hershey Rd East
7:04 Buckhorn Mtn.
7:08 Andra
7:12 Willow Springs clubhouse
7:15 Mono Vista/Starr King
7:30 St Joseph's Church
7:35 Pine/Elm (Summervile Ele)
7:38 Tuolumne Park
7:40 Arrive at the High School

Afternoon Stop Time/Location
3:10 Depart the High School
3:12 Tuolumne Pool
3:15 St. Josephs Church
3:17 Pine/ Elm (Summerville Ele)
3:19 Oak St.
3:20 Hammer Lane
3:25 Hershey Rd East
3:32 18011 Woodham Carne
3:36 Andra
3:43 Longeway Rd (Unkneada Pizza)
3:50 Niagara River (CF Mini mart)
3:52 Spanish Grant
3:55 Sunshine rd (across from car wash)
4:03 Draper Mine Via Arroya
4:04 Draper Mine/ Meadowlark
4:15 Arrive at the High School

All Times Approximate +/- 5min


